

## **Jelly Bean Factory**

**Ingredients:** Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Maize Starch, Fruit Juice Concentrate (Pineapple, Orange, Apple), Natural Flavourings, Concentrates from (Carrot, Pumpkin, Apple, Spirulina, Radish, Blackcurrant, Hibiscus), Acids (Citric Acid, Fumaric Acid) Glazing Agents (Shellac, Carnauba Wax, Beeswax), Caramelized Sugar, Acidity Regulator (Trisodium Citrate), Coconut Oil, Salt,

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**. Packed in a factory that handles **nuts**. Store in a cool dry place.

**Nutritional Information Typical Values per 100g:** Energy: 1576kj/371kcal, Fat: 0g, of which Saturates: 0g, Carbohydrate: 91g of which Sugars: 75g, Fibre: 0g, Protein: 0g, Salt: 0.04g

*Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the product information provided, products and their ingredients may change. You are advised to always read the product label for ingredients, nutrition, dietary claims and allergens.*